7/1/03-6/30/04 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

ACCOUN

LINCOLN COUNTY, OREGON - 225 W OLIVE ST, ROOM 205 - NEWPORT, O

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
TWNSHP 09, RNG 09, ACRES
MF262-1098 & MF274-0339

ACRES: 0.50

MAP: 09-09-33-00-00901-00

CODE: 290

LOGSDEN COUNTRY STORE
LOWE CAROL PRES

7550 LOGSDEN RD

PO BOX 15

LOGSDEN, OR 97357

MARKET VALUES:

LAND 49,670
IMPROVEMENT 104,240
TOTAL VALUE 153,910
TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED 104,250
104,250

BILLING QUESTIONS
VALUE QUESTIONS

(541)
(541)

1,169.49 787.7

2003-04 Property Taxes

LOGSDEN COUNTRY STORE
LOWE CAROL PRES

7550 LOGSDEN RD

PO BOX 15

LOGSDEN, OR 97357

0.50,
LTD
43,540
91,380
134,920
107,370
107,370
265-4139
265-4102
0 401.89

LINCOLN REAL

LTD

THIS YEAR'S TAX

EDUCATION:
A-LINC CO SCHOOL UNIT
A-OR CST COMM COLLEGE
A-ESD LINN-BENTON

EDUCATION TOTAL:

GENERAL GOVERNMENT :
A-LINC CO GENERAL
A-LINC CO EXTENSION SE
T-LINC CO TRANSPORTATI
L-LINC CO LIBRARY
PORT OF TOLEDO
F-SILETZ REPD

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TOTAL
BONDS AND OTHER:
A-LINC CO GENERAL
A-LINC CO SCHOOL UNIT

BONDS AND OTHER TOTAL:

2003-04 PROPERTY
TAX TOTALS

ACCOUNT NO. :

Pay By Discount Allowed
11/17/03 36.17 3%
11/17/03 16.08 2%
11/17/03 NONE 0%

REMIT TO:

LINCOLN COUNTY TAX CO

T NO.:
R 97365
1,180.34

R28976

1,169.49

R28976

Net Amount
1,169.49
787.70
401.89

LLECTOR

21000001289760000116949000007877000000401890



